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Progress of COVID-19 Immunization as of 8.30 pm on 01. 04. 2021
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Date Number Immunized | Cumulative Total
29.01.2021 - 04. 02. 2021 146,327 146,327
05.02.2021 - 11. 02. 2021 31,760 178,087
12.02.2021 - 18. 02. 2021 55,385 233,472
19. 02. 2021 - 25. 02. 2021 159,997 393,469
26.02.2021 - 04. 03. 2021 257,522 650,991
05.03.2021 - 11. 03. 2021 108,557 759,548
12.03.2021 - 18. 03. 2021 56,037 815,585
19. 03. 2021 - 25. 03. 2021 54,124 869,709
26.03.2021 14,455 884,164
27.03.2021 9,889 894,053
28.03.2021 312 894,365
29.03.2021 9,102 903,467
30. 03.2021 9,752 913,219
31.03.2021 6,534 919,753
01.04.2021 4,201 923,954
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